Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.038.30-04
SPRING KID

SPRING KID, kids' sweatshirt, round neck,
280 g/m2, red

0 kg

0 kg

235

25/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605040032787
611020910000

11



